
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 199912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           552          41888         4439         414719

 105 CHINA          MT           669         127217         4778         885186

 106 TAIWAN         MT           214          29527         2361         408655

 108 HG KONG        MT             4            970          101          26130

 110 VIETNAM        MT           167          33720         1064         235090

 111 THAILND        MT           865         104132         5268         766879

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           928          87315        12669        1416872

 113 MALYSIA        MT         45843        2499593       451667       31083126

 117 PHILPIN        MT          2674         230494        31876        3195589

 118 INDNSIA        MT          3083         186775        33850        2431089

 123 INDIA          MT          5003         605404        28767        3407771

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           49           7324

 125 SRILANK        MT             2           1651            7           4233

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0            472

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           24          28117

 201 ICELAND        MT            14           3991           14           3991

 202 NORWAY         MT            19          14639           49         246000

 203 SWEDEN         MT           688          95872         3199         449323

 204 DENMARK        MT            46           8237         4514         367861

 205 U KING         MT           471          71066         6254         958520

 207 NETHLDS        MT           108          30388         1543         431729

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          104          17140

 210 FRANCE         MT            45          30589          905         378876

 213 GERMANY        MT           487         125276         5271        1429128

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           3568            0          29072

 217 PORTUGL        MT            14           6142          560         232391

 218 SPAIN          MT           697         213259        11165        3781973

 220 ITALY          MT          1565         683886        18919        8032979

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -           14           1012

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           12           1118

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            4          10527

 230 GREECE         MT            29          17530          382         187045

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0           1310

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           14           4194

 302 CANADA         MT          1395         109041        61271        3493969

 304 USA            MT          7703         562981       113258       11677883

 305 MEXICO         MT            30          23700          730         326087

 311 CST RCA        MT            15           2909          165          35491

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -          427         103230

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -           41           7375

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         6196         214967

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           2614          243          47964

 409 CHILE          MT            44          18284         1015         221265

 410 BRAZIL         MT           591         121155         4484        1318870

 413 ARGENT         MT            57          25127          929         160635

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0            275

 504 TUNISIA        MT             8           2309            8           2809

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          327          70924

 538 ETHIOP         MT            18           6903          228         100650

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           26           6934

 543 TANZNIA        MT            18           6499          323         138778

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          2110         190549        20772        2289095

 606 NEWZELD        MT           164          21323         1511         185883

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           126           8712          951          69080

 105 CHINA          MT            50           7847          769          93687

 106 TAIWAN         MT            76          11272          645         131265

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1           4591

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           22          10631

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            4           2254

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           24          19922

 123 INDIA          MT            15           2356           56           8731

 125 SRILANK        MT             2           1651            7           4233

 201 ICELAND        MT            14           3991           14           3991

 202 NORWAY         MT             8           1722            8           1722

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            468         4216         320459

 205 U KING         MT             1           1409           42          65069

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            256

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           25           5789

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           3884

 217 PORTUGL        MT            14           6142          504         207800

 218 SPAIN          MT            73          21099          873         245148

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14           2067
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           12           1118

 302 CANADA         MT           919          69555        59298        3289065

 304 USA            MT          5799         247000        52264        2934646

 407 PERU           MT             -              -         6196         214967

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -          533          22689

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           29           6129

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            3            472

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           237          36767         3200         495793

 606 NEWZELD        MT           164          21323         1475         168096

                                                                

40101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            20            947           20            947

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            4            661

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -        45948        2194509

 304 USA            MT          5740         233534        38604        1829478

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             6            552           42           4740

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           333          18151         2669         164643

 105 CHINA          MT           510          81990         3373         604001

 106 TAIWAN         MT            72           5811          735          69841

 108 HG KONG        MT             4            970          101          26130

 110 VIETNAM        MT           167          33720         1064         230499

 111 THAILND        MT           496          25061         1999         110054

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           230          21277         4588         571907

 113 MALYSIA        MT         42461        2188974       404529       26039056

 117 PHILPIN        MT          2314         191877        27782        2691890

 118 INDNSIA        MT           742          28837         9705         512716

 123 INDIA          MT          4294         499647        22991        2619058

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0            472

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            9           4219

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0          13524

 203 SWEDEN         MT           408          74907         1617         315531

 204 DENMARK        MT            30           5905           61          13231

 205 U KING         MT            38          13597          119         123690

 207 NETHLDS        MT            19           2633          659         147661

 210 FRANCE         MT            11          23068          398         215941

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            882           13          13969

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           3568            0          29072

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           54          24591

 218 SPAIN          MT           512         179755         9332        3412635

 220 ITALY          MT          1565         683886        18742        7998433

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            4          10527

 230 GREECE         MT            29          17530          320         172884

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0           1310

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           14           4194

 302 CANADA         MT           476          39486         1942         200067

 304 USA            MT          1114         158221        48340        6413682

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          260          60636

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -          412          99341

 409 CHILE          MT            28           9679          424         164828

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2           1972

 413 ARGENT         MT            23           3605          816         108634

 501 MOROCCO        MT             -              -            0            275

 504 TUNISIA        MT             8           2309            8           2809

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          327          70924

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           26           6934

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1196          77024        11216        1095366

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -         2582         227967

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1020          56212         9306         682826

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           230          21277         4208         493925

 113 MALYSIA        MT         34341        1531461       350735       21246606

 118 INDNSIA        MT           696          24903         9098         412899

 204 DENMARK        MT            30           5905           60          12730

 207 NETHLDS        MT            19           2633          509          87173

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           392          41623         2454         283824

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            230
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            94          15025          817         180996

 105 CHINA          MT           109          37380          638         187498

 106 TAIWAN         MT            66          12444          980         207549

 111 THAILND        MT           369          79071         3269         656825

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           698          66038         8059         834334

 113 MALYSIA        MT          3382         310619        47135        5041816

 117 PHILPIN        MT           360          38617         4094         503699

 118 INDNSIA        MT          2341         157938        24119        1898451

 123 INDIA          MT           693         103401         5719         779982

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           49           7324

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           15          23898

 202 NORWAY         MT            11          12917           41         230754

 203 SWEDEN         MT           280          20965         1581         133792

 204 DENMARK        MT            15           1864          234          34171

 205 U KING         MT           431          56060         6093         769761

 207 NETHLDS        MT            89          27755          886         283812

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          104          17140

 210 FRANCE         MT            34           7521          481         157146

 213 GERMANY        MT           487         124394         5256        1411275

 218 SPAIN          MT           112          12405          960         124190

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          167          32479

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -           14           1012

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           60          14161

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           30           4837

 304 USA            MT           790         157760        12652        2329555

 305 MEXICO         MT            30          23700          471         265451

 311 CST RCA        MT            15           2909          165          35491

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           15           3889

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -           41           7375

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            15           2614          243          47964

 409 CHILE          MT            16           8605           58          33748

 410 BRAZIL         MT           591         121155         4452        1310769

 413 ARGENT         MT            34          21522          110          51529

 538 ETHIOP         MT            18           6903          228         100650

 543 TANZNIA        MT            18           6499          323         138778

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           677          76758         6360         697936

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           36          17787

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            44          17240          216          89190

 106 TAIWAN         MT             6           2170           48          21009

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           40          17035

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           15          23898

 205 U KING         MT             0           1009            1           2034

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            868

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1013           26          21536

 304 USA            MT            14          16259           78          77134

 305 MEXICO         MT            30          23700          403         249714

 409 CHILE          MT            16           8605           58          33748

 410 BRAZIL         MT           495          98078         3259         996046

 413 ARGENT         MT            19          20089           36          44315

 538 ETHIOP         MT            18           6903          228         100650

 543 TANZNIA        MT            18           6499          323         138778

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           36          17787

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


